Printing time:11:00

THURSDAY, 21.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00( 4721 |SK2PF |JEONN.D. BUSAN P. 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]|1.92 |6.75]|1.68|2.10|2.50 | 2.25
13:00111134BUR 1 |DYNAMIK DEIRA 1.28 | 5.50 | 8.50 3.20|1.30
14:00111772/AR1W |BOCA J.W R.PLATEW 1.35]4.50(8.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 |3.35]|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.35] 1.45| 5.90
14:00/4792 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. PSM 4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80|15.0|5.10|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|7.25|7.00]|2.65|12.0|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
14:30111146|MALLC|PULAU PI. KUCHING 2.55]3.35|2.55|4.104.10]8.50 | 8.50| 1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.00 | 1.87 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
14:40[11151|/ARE 1 |AL BATAEH KH.FAKKAN 2.65|3.45|2.40|4.20|3.70]7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.35 | 2.95|1.77 | 5.80| 1.70 | 540 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.82
14:45/3691 [IRN C |PERSEP.T. M.SOONG. 1.20|5.60|14.0]1.70|27.0|2.25|65.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85|2.10 | 1.50| 1.47 | 3.50|4.70 | 38.0 | 3.10 | 3.50 | 1.42| 11.0
15:00(11456 UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL EXPRESS 2.00|3.35|3.50 1.80 | 1.90
15:00111457|UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. MAROONS 2.10|3.05| 3.60 1.47|2.50
15:00/4221 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR |OKMK 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.00|12.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
15:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK WEST ARM. 1.15]7.00{15.0]1.43|25.0|1.95/65.0[2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|1.47 |1.20]1.25|2.35|3.50 | 22.0|2.05|2.30 ] 1.18 | 6.00
15:15111773TAN 1 |PAMBA SIMBA 10.5]4.90|1.28 1.76 | 1.95
15:45111135BUR 1 |INTER ST. FLAMBEAU 5.20|3.70 | 1.62 2.19]1.60
16:00| 5936 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. GANDAZSAR 1.05]12.0|22.0]1.22| 33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.60|2.80
17:00| 4529 |[ROM 2 |FC ARGES VOLUNTARI 2.45]3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00]|1.97|2.80|2.70 | 3.15
17:30[11150/ARE 1 |AL UROOBA AL AIN 7.75|5.001.33]|11.0|1.77]|37.0|2.40|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|9.00 | 8.50|2.40|13.0|1.37 | 2.40|1.57 | 1.75]3.35 | 1.20
18:00111143BAH 2 |ISA TOWN BUSAITEEN 4.40|3.45|1.7716.75|2.80]13.0|5.20| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.50 | 6.50|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.70|1.98 | 2.55]3.99 | 1.90
18:00111144 BAH 2 |AL HADD E.AL REEF 1.12]7.50|18.0]1.37|30.0|1.80 | 65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18|1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.15| 7.00
18:00[11152/BAH 2 |BOURI AL BUD. 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00|2.35]|18.0/3.90|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]8.00 | 7.75|2.75| 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10]| 1.95|2.40 | 4.60 | 1.67
18:00111774UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY NEC KAM. 1.70|3.45|4.90 1.69|2.05
18:30111775/SEN  |OSL.DAKAR DIARAF D. 4.00|3.25|1.90 1.47|2.50
19:30| 8525 |[SW2P |LUNDS OSTERSUN. 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.25|1.87 |6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
19:45112752/CLW |HAMMAR.W MAN.CIT.W 8.50|5.701.25|13.0 | 1.60 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.621.82
19:45(12798 CLW |VOLER.W BAYERN W 14.0/9.00|1.10]20.0 | 1.27 2.90|1.30|1.70 2.15]2.25
20:00| 4536 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI FCSB 5.60|3.70|1.65]8.50|2.55]|19.0|4.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|8.00|7.75]|2.80|13.0|1.78 | 4.60|1.92 |2.40|4.50 | 1.75
20:00| 8526 |[SW2P |STOCKHOLM  |SUNDSVALL 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
20:00| 8527 |[SW1P |LANDSKR. VARNAMO 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
20:30[11910|BRA C |S.PAULM20 BAHIA M20 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.0]2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.002.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|2.05|7.75|1.42 | 1.65| 1.50 | 2.40
21:00/11840/CFR |SHAMROCK HELSINKI 1.65]3.80(4.40]2.50|6.25|4.30|12.0|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|2.60 |1.97|1.75|4.50|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.70 | 3.60
21:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |CONSTANT. USM ALGER 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
21:45/1168 |ITA3B |PESCARA MILAN M23 1.3514.40|9.00)1.95|17.0|2.85|37.011.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62| 1.55|3.60 | 3.45|23.0|2.40 | 2.75]1.52 | 7.00
22:00/11145/ARG4K|GENER.L. CSR ESP. 1.62|3.50 | 5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.75|2.05|1.72 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 ] 1.77 | 5.00
22:00{11404 JAM 1 |DUNBEHOL. TIVOLI G. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
22:00{11588 AR1W |RACING W INDEPEN.W 1.35|4.50|8.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35| 3.25 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35] 1.45 | 5.90
22:00(12753/CLW |ST.POLT.W BARCEL.W 27.0|14.0|1.01 4.90(1.10|1.27
22:00[12799|CLW |ARSENAL W JUVENT.W 1.15]7.50|11.0]1.40|16.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.85|2.00
22:00{ 1436 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS BELGRANOn. |3.60|3.15|2.206.00|3.60|12.0|7.25|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|7.00|5.70]2.60|11.0|2.10|7.25]2.10|2.90|4.10| 2.60
22:00| 4062 [ESP C |JOVE ESP. SOCIEDAD 18.0(7.50|1.12]30.0|1.37|65.0|1.80|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 1.97 | 22.0 | 20.0] 3.50 | 22.0| 1.25 | 2.25|2.65|2.95]7.00 | 1.15
23:00|1333 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY ROY.PARI 1.27|5.00 | 10.5]1.75|18.0|2.35|55.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.77 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.15]| 3.35|22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45]1.35| 6.25
00:00|{1372 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. CERRO P. 3.80/3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.87 | 6.00 ]| 1.92 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.10
00:15/1431 /ARG 1 |INDEPEND. GIMNAS.LP 2.00|2.85|4.80|3.35|7.00]6.75|14.0|1.27|3.40 |6.75|3.90]4.10 | 2.85|2.10|6.75]2.90 | 11.0 | 2.80 | 4.00 | 2.65 | 4.90
00:15/ 1432 |ARG 1 |TALLERES SARMIENTO 1.55]3.70(7.25]|2.40|14.0|4.10|27.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.10|2.10]1.75|5.10 3.35| 16.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.90 | 7.25
00:55[11587|NIC 1 |R.SANTANA DIRANGEN 9.00|5.40|1.27]116.0{1.70]|45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50 |2.20 | 2.05|12.0|11.0]3.10|18.0|1.35|2.85|1.90 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.30
00:55[11911 BRA C |PALM.M20 C.CE M20 1.33|5.00|7.75]1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0)12.41|1.50|2.25|2.101.67 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05 ] 1.32 | 4.30
00:55|1335 |BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. BOLIVAR 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.75|12.0 | 4.70]1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25]|2.40 | 11.0| 1.72|4.70 | 1.75 | 2.15]3.45| 1.70
00:55/1511 |BRA 1 |VASCO INTERNAC. 3.40|3.30|2.205.70 | 3.6010.5|7.25|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.40
01:30/1287 |COCP |ONCE CAL. DEP.TOL. 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.407.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
02:00{1337 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST  (WILSTERM. 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20|11.0]3.30|25.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75|1.62|3.90| 2.95 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
02:30| 1433 /ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA RIVER PL. 7.50]4.10|1.48|14.0|2.25|33.0|3.70|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|14.0 | 14.0| 3.40|17.0|1.70 | 4.40]2.30|2.80 | 6.75 | 1.80
03:05/1701 ME1PF|GUADALAJ. ATLAS 1.75]3.50(5.00]2.80|8.505.30|17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.15|2.30]1.85 | 6.002.90 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
03:30/1288 |COCP |CPD JUN. AM.CALI 2.10|3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
05:00| 1702 |ME1PF|TIJUANA AMERIKA 3.25|3.45|2.20|5.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]5.00 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 8.50 ]| 1.85 | 5.80 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.65 | 1.93
08:30({12760|/AUS1 |ADELAID.W WELLING.W 1.85(3.80|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05|1.62 | 4.30|1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
08:30| 4671 |AUS 1 |PERTH GL. WEST.UTD. 3.60|3.50|1.92|5.40|3.00]9.50|5.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.50 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.65|4.40]|1.53|1.75|2.45 | 1.65
10:30(4793 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PSBS BIAK 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5]1.88|2.40]1.95| 3.25
10:30/4798 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA PERSIJA 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00 |6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60|2.40 | 3.15
11:00/ 4672 |AUS 1 |JETS CC MARIN. 2.70]3.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
11:15[12821/AUS1 |SYDN.W. W BRISB.R.W 3.30/3.70|1.90|5.20|2.90]9.00 | 5.30| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]4.90 | 3.99|2.00|7.25]|1.72 |4.70 | 1.62| 1.95|2.55 | 1.77




